
CALL TO ORDER
Tom McTaggart                        Adam Barden Pamela Stefan
Corey Haubenstricker             Vacant                            Vacant Vacant        Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT (Persons May Speak For Five Minutes About An Item That Is NOT Listed As A Public 
Hearing On This Agenda. Please State Your Name And Address For The Record.)

BUSINESS ITEMS

COMMISSION MEMBER COMMENTS

CITY MANAGER ANNOUNCEMENTS & STATEMENTS

l Social media Marketing  
l Selfie Signs  

l Board Recruitment  

ADJOURNMENT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 8:00 A.M.

7.

http://www.cityofvassar.org/5288a23c-f6b7-40db-a0fe-084ff2ebb8b0



